
Standing Long Jump
Samuel Ratcliff Ditton 1 2.08 1
Liam Wise Minterne 1 2.04 2
Abbie Dixon Shepway Schools 1 2.04 2
Ben Bradshaw Minterne 1 2.02 4
Lewis Church Dunton Green 1.98 5
Rachel Laqeratabua Paddock Wood 1 1.98 5
Matthew Hutchinson Minterne 2 1.92 7
James Gouldson Ditton 2 1.88 8
Katie Keet Ashford 2 1.88 8
James Nicholas Shepway Schools 1 1.86 10
Brandon Wise Minterne 2 1.86 10
Alexander Kent Minterne 3 1.85 12
Jordan Harris Ashford 1 1.82 13
Jake Buss Shepway Schools 2 1.81 14
Brandon Myers Ditton 1 1.81 14
Sam Brissenden Minterne 3 1.79 16
Dominic Vergara-Lansdell Ashford 1 1.78 17
Nicola Gregory Bexley Tigers 1 1.78 17
James Proud Ditton 2 1.73 19
Joost Gifford Shepway Schools 2 1.72 20
Sebastain Bennett Dunton Green 1.71 21
Jack Pearce Ditton 3 1.66 22
Sam Downs Minterne 4 1.64 23
Aaron Parr Paddock Wood 2 1.62 24
Rebecca Routledge Bexley Tigers 1 1.62 24
Ciaran Guscott Ditton 3 1.61 26
Jack Reeder-Peylo Lunsford 1.60 27
Emily Hamlyn Ashford 3 1.60 27
Jordan Wood Lunsford 1.58 29
Hannah Farmer Ashford 2 1.57 30
Kerri Morgan Minterne 4 1.54 31
Una Laqeratabua Paddock Wood 1 1.54 31
Luke Mills Cheyne Middle Sch 1.50 33
Sarah Gates Bexley Tigers 2 1.50 33
Laura Fittall Stelling Minnis 1.48 35
Anthony West Cheyne Middle Sch 1.45 36
Alexander Speakman Stelling Minnis 1.44 37
Georgia Bamford Ashford 3 1.44 37
George Ledwith Bexley Tigers 3 1.40 39
Sam Crane Bexley Tigers 3 1.37 40
Joshua Wilson Ditton 4 1.36 41
Maria Eremionkhale Bexley Tigers 2 1.26 42
Lewis Allen Swanley & D AC 1.26 42
Joshua Waterman Ditton 4 1.22 44
Emma Laimbeer Paddock Wood 2 1.21 45
Charlotte Fairbass Swanley & D AC 1.10 46



Vertical Jump
Storm Tewkesbury Minterne 1 0.50 1
Sophie Hamlyn Ashford 1 0.48 2
Sarah Bull Dunton Green 0.48 2
Mallory Gore Ditton 1 0.47 4
Abigail Palmer Bexley Tigers 1 0.46 5
Sam Hoaen Shepway Schools 1 0.46 5
Lauren Bamford Ashford 1 0.45 7
Lilly Coward Minterne 1 0.44 8
Roshin Rana Shepway Schools 1 0.44 8
Jayden Wells-Reed Shepway Schools 2 0.42 10
Hope Allum Minterne 2 0.41 11
Kayleigh Miller-Leslie Ashford 2 0.41 11
Chioma Eke Minterne 2 0.39 13
Emily Gillman Shepway Schools 2 0.39 13
Emma Bulmer Ditton 1 0.39 13
Hannah Pitkin Swanley & D AC 0.38 16
Jodie Bridge Ditton 2 0.38 16
Maria Miles Dunton Green 0.37 18
Leona Storet-Slythe Ditton 2 0.37 18
Anna Bennett Ashford 3 0.37 18
Alice Nicholl Bexley Tigers 1 0.36 21
Chelsea Harding Minterne 4 0.36 21
Katie Estcourt Ashford 3 0.36 21
Yasmine Robson Minterne 3 0.36 21
Caroline Shepheard Paddock Wood 1 0.35 25
Jessica Hales Lunsford 0.34 26
Leia Gomez Bexley Tigers 3 0.34 26
Sineand Willams Ashford 2 0.34 26
Lizzy Nicholl Bexley Tigers 2 0.34 26
Robert Roe Paddock Wood 1 0.33 30
Jessica Batt Bexley Tigers 2 0.33 30
Kiera Thomas Ditton 4 0.32 32
Kerrie Donovan Ditton 3 0.32 32
Leslie Lewis Cheyne Middle Sch 0.30 34
Thomas Davis Swanley & D AC 0.29 35
Emma Lidlaw Lunsford 0.29 35
Abigail Burman Stelling Minnis 0.29 35
Andrea Blades Stelling Minnis 0.29 35
Kingsley Dum'e Cheyne Middle Sch 0.29 35
Zoe Hardie Ditton 3 0.29 35
Jodie Taylor Minterne 4 0.29 35
Lucy Huntley Minterne 3 0.29 35
Georgina Chapman Ditton 4 0.25 43
Olivia Phelan Bexley Tigers 3 0.25 43



Foam Javelin
Sam Hoaen Shepway Schools 1 19.00 1
Ben Bradshaw Minterne 1 18.50 2
Matthew Hutchinson Minterne 2 18.25 3
Brandon Myers Ditton 1 17.75 4
James Proud Ditton 2 17.00 5
Sam Brissenden Minterne 3 17.00 5
Dominic Vergara-Lansdell Ashford 1 16.75 7
Jayden Wells-Reed Shepway Schools 2 16.25 8
Brandon Wise Minterne 2 16.00 9
Lewis Church Dunton Green 16.00 9
Kerri Morgan Minterne 4 15.25 11
Jake Buss Shepway Schools 2 15.00 12
Jordan Harris Ashford 1 15.00 12
Liam Wise Minterne 1 15.00 12
Jack Pearce Ditton 3 14.00 15
Alexander Kent Minterne 3 13.50 16
Joshua Waterman Ditton 4 12.50 17
Roshin Rana Shepway Schools 1 12.25 18
Caroline Shepheard Paddock Wood 1 12.00 19
James Gouldson Ditton 2 11.75 20
Ciaran Guscott Ditton 3 11.75 20
Leslie Lewis Cheyne Middle Sch 11.75 20
Emma Bulmer Ditton 1 11.00 23
Olivia Phelan Bexley Tigers 3 10.25 24
Alexander Speakman Stelling Minnis 10.25 24
Sam Downs Minterne 4 10.00 26
Sam Crane Bexley Tigers 3 9.75 27
Joshua Wilson Ditton 4 9.75 27
Emily Hamlyn Ashford 3 9.25 29
Laura Fittall Stelling Minnis 9.25 29
Maria Eremionkhale Bexley Tigers 2 9.00 31
Nicola Gregory Bexley Tigers 1 9.00 31
Hannah Pitkin Swanley & D AC 8.75 33
Sebastain Bennett Dunton Green 8.50 34
Kingsley Dum'e Cheyne Middle Sch 8.50 34
Thomas Davis Swanley & D AC 8.25 36
Emma Lidlaw Lunsford 8.25 36
Kayleigh Miller-Leslie Ashford 2 8.00 38
Sarah Gates Bexley Tigers 2 7.75 39
Sineand Willams Ashford 2 6.75 40
Jessica Hales Lunsford 6.75 40
Rebecca Routledge Bexley Tigers 1 6.25 42
Robert Roe Paddock Wood 1 6.00 43
Katie Estcourt Ashford 3 5.75 44



Speed Bounce 20 Sec
Lilly Coward Minterne 1 59 1
Lauren Bamford Ashford 1 58 2
James Nicholas Shepway Schools 1 55 3
Samuel Ratcliff Ditton 1 55 3
Sophie Hamlyn Ashford 1 55 3
Hope Allum Minterne 2 54 6
Yasmine Robson Minterne 3 53 7
Storm Tewkesbury Minterne 1 53 7
Jordan Wood Lunsford 53 7
Emily Gillman Shepway Schools 2 53 7
Hannah Farmer Ashford 2 52 11
Mallory Gore Ditton 1 52 11
Chelsea Harding Minterne 4 51 13
Rachel Laqeratabua Paddock Wood 1 50 14
Chioma Eke Minterne 2 50 14
Jodie Taylor Minterne 4 50 14
Anna Bennett Ashford 3 50 14
Lucy Huntley Minterne 3 49 18
Katie Keet Ashford 2 49 18
Aaron Parr Paddock Wood 2 49 18
Sarah Bull Dunton Green 49 18
Jack Reeder-Peylo Lunsford 49 18
Abigail Palmer Bexley Tigers 1 48 23
Leona Storet-Slythe Ditton 2 48 23
Joost Gifford Shepway Schools 2 48 23
Una Laqeratabua Paddock Wood 1 47 26
Georgia Bamford Ashford 3 47 26
Abbie Dixon Shepway Schools 1 46 28
Andrea Blades Stelling Minnis 46 28
Lizzy Nicholl Bexley Tigers 2 45 30
Alice Nicholl Bexley Tigers 1 45 30
Abigail Burman Stelling Minnis 45 30
Jodie Bridge Ditton 2 45 30
Jessica Batt Bexley Tigers 2 44 34
Kerrie Donovan Ditton 3 44 34
Leia Gomez Bexley Tigers 3 43 36
Kiera Thomas Ditton 4 42 37
Maria Miles Dunton Green 42 37
George Ledwith Bexley Tigers 3 41 39
Zoe Hardie Ditton 3 40 40
Luke Mills Cheyne Middle Sch 39 41
Charlotte Fairbass Swanley & D AC 36 42
Anthony West Cheyne Middle Sch 36 42
Georgina Chapman Ditton 4 35 44
Lewis Allen Swanley & D AC 32 45
Emma Laimbeer Paddock Wood 2 26 46


